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Unserviceable articles (fR), Re fArAS Gey ta us 3 

(Unserviceable articles- sl. no. -1 to 8) 

Senior Lecturer In-Charge 

DIET, Senior Lecturer-inro 
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SI. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 
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Items 

Iron Cot 

Wooden Cot 

Computer 

|Laptop 
Chair 

Printer 

Fan 

|Stand Fan 

Go 

Un- serviceable articales 

Quantity Register 
Page No. 

15 pcs 
4 pcs. 

4 pcs. 

1 pc. 

2 pcs 

1+1 

4 pcs. 

triat atitute 

1 pc. 

of we 

Stok 

Irainigo 

40 

1&77 

77 

19 

Date of entry 
/received 

22.03.2006 

14.12.2005 

& 

05.01.2009 

09.01.2010 

01.03.2006 

1, 62 (AT) 14.12.2005 

49| 29.08.2010 

Bill No. & Date 

56, dt. 20.03.09 

Remarks 

|09.01.2010 

|Repaired 
|HP Compaq d260 MT 
(INA54208FK, 
|INA54302W2) & HP 
|Compag dx 2009 VSFF 

(3CH82400KD, 
|3CH8160000) 

MCA/09-10/369, DELL VOSTRO 
(H882YK1) 

Deskjet HP 3940 

(CN1710G) 
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